
2019 Elite and U19 Track Championships

Date: 3rd - 6th April 2019 Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

Chief Commissaire: Karen O’Callaghan Organiser:  Cycling Australia
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Page 1 of 1

Event 18a: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Bronze Final
16 Laps - Result

1. 39 Jarrad DRIZNERS (SA) 4:24.263
Lap 1 22.196 22.196 (1)
Lap 2 16.013 38.210 (1)
Lap 3 15.940 54.150 (1)
Lap 4 16.102 1:10.253 (1)
Lap 5 16.086 1:26.339 (1)
Lap 6 16.078 1:42.417 (1)
Lap 7 16.084 1:58.501 (1)
Lap 8 16.107 2:14.609 (1)
Lap 9 16.179 2:30.788 (1)

Lap 10 16.224 2:47.012 (1)
Lap 11 16.199 3:03.212 (1)
Lap 12 16.195 3:19.407 (1)
Lap 13 16.146 3:35.554 (1)
Lap 14 16.144 3:51.699 (1)
Lap 15 16.232 4:07.931 (1)
Lap 16 16.331 4:24.263 (1)

2. 16 Benjamin HARVEY (NSW) 4:31.602 +7.33
Lap 1 22.736 22.736 (2)
Lap 2 16.950 39.687 (2)
Lap 3 16.642 56.329 (2)
Lap 4 16.249 1:12.578 (2)
Lap 5 16.260 1:28.838 (2)
Lap 6 16.177 1:45.016 (2)
Lap 7 16.276 2:01.292 (2)
Lap 8 15.984 2:17.276 (2)
Lap 9 15.914 2:33.190 (2)

Lap 10 16.038 2:49.228 (2)
Lap 11 16.206 3:05.435 (2)
Lap 12 16.261 3:21.696 (2)
Lap 13 16.893 3:38.590 (2)
Lap 14 17.312 3:55.902 (2)
Lap 15 17.685 4:13.588 (2)
Lap 16 18.014 4:31.602 (2)


